
College of Arts and Science 

Adult Education (MA) and Certificate Program Dr. Bruce / Dr. Hampton Garland heather.bruce@udc.edu

Counseling (MS)  Dr. Mizelle Johnson / Dr. Long nathalie.mizellejohn@udc.edu

Early Childhood Education (MA)  Dr. Burtin  / Professor Kelley anika.burtin@udc.edu

Homeland Security (MS)  Dr. Flowers  / Dr. Mazza aflowers@udc.edu

Rehabilitation Counseling (MA)  Dr. Mizelle Johnson / Dr. Long nathalie.mizellejohn@udc.edu

Speech-Language Pathology (MS)  Dr. Nettles  / Support Myeisha Carter mcarter@udc.edu

Teaching (MAT)  Dr. Burtin  / Professor Kelley anika.burtin@udc.edu

Specialization in Secondary English, 

Secondary Math, Music, Secondary Science, 

Secondary Social Studies Concentrations

Elementary Concentration

School of Business and Public Administration 

Master of Business Administration (MBA)  Dr. Reid malva.reid@udc.edu

School of Engineering and Applied Science 

Civil Engineering (MS)  Dr. Behera pbehera@udc.edu

Computer Science and Engineering (PhD)   Dr. Cotae pcotae@udc.edy

Specialization in Civil Engineering 

Specialization in Biomedical Engineering 

Specialization in Mechanical Engineering   

Computer Science (MS)  Dr. Liang lliang@udc.edu

Electrical Engineering (MS)  Dr. Mahmoud wmahmoud@udc.edu

Mechanical Engineering (MS)  Dr. Tyagi ptyagi@udc.edu
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